
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-67431-6924fbfa64c74
November 25, 2025

FOOD STORE KUWAIT FOR GENERAL TRADING COMPANY
SALEM AL-MOBARAK STREET SALEM AL-MOBARAK
STREET
AL HAMRA BUILDING, 2ND FLOOR AL HAMRA BUILDING,
2ND FLOOR
OFFICE NO: 206 OFFICE NO: 206, SALMIYA
Kuwait

The Mochi Ice Cream Company, LLC
5563 Alcoa Ave
 Vernon
 CA
 USA

Vessel Long Beach USA

Kuwait Shuwaikh 

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Mochi ice cream and frozen dessert, various flavors

H.S.Code: 2105.00.0010

21371.20 lbs United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Qty. 

Ord.

Qty. 

Shp

Qty. 

B/O

UOM Extended Price

140 140 0 Ea. 5,056.80

140 140 0 Ea. 5,056.80

140 140 0 Ea. 5,056.80

140 140 0 Ea. 5,056.80

140 140 0 Ea. 5,056.80

140 140 0 Ea. 5,056.80

280 280 0 Ea. 10,113.60

280 280 0 Ea. 10,113.60

140 140 0 Ea. 5,056.80

700 700 0 Ea. 25,284.00

420 420 0 Ea. 15,170.40

140 140 0 Ea. 5,056.80

Ea. -10,113.60

91,022.40

FOOD STORE KUWAIT FOR GENERAL TRADING COMPANY

SALEM AL-MOBARAK STREET

AL HAMRA BUILDING, 2ND FLOOR OFFICE NO: 

206

SALMIYA, KUWAIT

FOOD STORE KUWAIT FOR GENERAL TRADING COMPANY

SALEM AL-MOBARAK STREET

AL HAMRA BUILDING, 2ND FLOOR OFFICE NO: 206

SALMIYA, KUWAIT

Date Purchase Order Number Ship Via Ship Date Terms

The Mochi Ice Cream Company COMMERCIAL INVOICE

dba Mikawaya                                                                                 Customer No.    
FSKUWAIT

5563 Alcoa Avenue                                                                                                            Invoice No.: IN00302838

Vernon, CA, 90058-3730 U.S.A.

Phone: (323)587-5504     Fax (323)587-5355

Bill To: Ship To:

7977 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM BIRTHDAY CAKE 6PC 210G- USA

EAN Barcode or Individual UPC: 070934998216

Batch No:   295-25       Hs Code: 2105.00.0010

36.12

7/30/2025 FSKWT/MYM/07-16 PICKUP 11/14/2025 PREPAY

Item Description Unit Price

7973 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM SORBET RASPBERRY 6PC 210G - USA

EAN Barcode or Individual UPC: 070934998674

Batch No: 293-25       Hs Code: 2105.00.0010      

36.12

7974 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM COOKIE DOUGH 6PC 210G- USA

EAN Barcode or Individual UPC: 070934998650

Batch No:   294-25          Hs Code: 2105.00.0010

36.12

7976 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM SORBET PEACH MANGO 6PC 210G- USA

EAN Barcode or Individual UPC: 070934998681

Batch No:   295-25        Hs Code: 2105.00.0010

36.12

7986 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM MANGO 6PC 210G- USA

EAN Barcode or Individual UPC: 070934996014

Batch No:   290-25       Hs Code: 2105.00.0010

36.12

7980 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM DULCE DE LECHE 6PCS 210G- USA

EAN Barcode or Individual UPC: 070934999152

Batch No:   289-25       Hs Code: 2105.00.0010

36.12

7982 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM PASSION FRUIT 6PC 210G- USA

EAN Barcode or Individual UPC: 070934998179

Batch No:   295-25       Hs Code: 2105.00.0010

36.12

7983 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM COOKIES & CREAM 6PC 210G- USA

EAN Barcode or Individual UPC: 070934996052

Batch No:   290-25       Hs Code: 2105.00.0010

36.12

7984 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM DOUBLE CHOCOLATE 6PC 210G- USA

EAN Barcode or Individual UPC: 070934996038

Batch No:   287-25        Hs Code: 2105.00.0010

36.12

7985 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM MATCHA GREEN TEA 6PC 210G- USA

EAN Barcode or Individual UPC: 070934996137

Batch No:   294-25       Hs Code: 2105.00.0010

36.12

PROMO 10% PROMOTIONAL DISCOUNT

7987 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM STRAWBERRY 6PC 210G- USA

EAN Barcode or Individual UPC: 070934999046

Batch No:   288-25       Hs Code: 2105.00.0010

36.12

7988 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM VANILLA 6PC 210G- USA

EAN Barcode or Individual UPC: 070934996021

Batch No:   290-25      Hs Code: 2105.00.0010

36.12

Thank You

Include only items with +18 months shelf life.

Comments: Weight:

Quantity:

21371.20 lbs

2812 CASES

Total (USD)

HTS Code: 2105.00.0010
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DATE

INVOICE NUMBER

PO NUMBER

CUSTOMER NUMBER

SHIP DATE

SOLD TO: SHIP TO:
FOOD STORE KUWAIT FOR GENERAL TRADING COMPANY FOOD STORE KUWAIT FOR GENERAL TRADING COMPANY 

SALEM AL-MOBARAK STREET SALEM AL-MOBARAK STREET SALEM AL-MOBARAK STREET SALEM AL-MOBARAK STREET

AL HAMRA BUILDING, 2ND FLOOR AL HAMRA BUILDING, 2ND FLOOR AL HAMRA BUILDING, 2ND FLOOR AL HAMRA BUILDING, 2ND FLOOR

OFFICE NO: 206 OFFICE NO: 206 OFFICE NO: 206 OFFICE NO: 206

SALMIYA, KUWAIT SALMIYA SALMIYA, KUWAIT SALMIYA

ITEM NUMBER QUANTITY UOM WEIGHT GROSS/LB WEIGHT NET/LB PRODUCTION DATE EXPIRY DATE

7973 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM SORBET RASPBERRY 6PC - INTL 140 EA 1064 784 10/20/2025 10/20/2026

7974 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM COOKIE DOUGH 6PC - INTL 140 EA 1064 784 10/21/2025 10/21/2026

7976 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM SORBET PEACH MANGO 6PC - INTL 140 EA 1064 784 10/23/2025 10/23/2026

7977 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM BIRTHDAY CAKE 6PC - INTL 140 EA 1064 784 10/22/2025 10/22/2026

7980 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM DULCE DE LECHE 6PCS - INTL 140 EA 1064 784 10/16/2025 10/16/2026

7982 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM PASSION FRUIT 6PC - INTL 140 EA 1064 784 10/22/2025 10/22/2026

7983 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM COOKIES & CREAM 6PC INTL 280 EA 2128 1568 10/17/2025 10/17/2026

7984 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM DOUBLE CHOCOLATE 6PC - INTL 280 EA 2128 1568 10/14/2025 10/14/2026

7985 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM MATCHA GREEN TEA 6PC - INTL 140 EA 1064 784 10/21/2025 10/21/2026

7986 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM MANGO 6PC - INTL 700 EA 5320 3920 10/15/2025 10/15/2026

7987 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM STRAWBERRY 6PC - INTL 420 EA 3192 2352 10/15/2025 10/15/2026

7988 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM VANILLA 6PC - INTL 140 EA 1064 784 10/17/2025 10/17/2026

7973 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM SORBET RASPBERRY 6PC - INTL 1 EA 7.6 5.6 10/20/2025 10/20/2026

7974 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM COOKIE DOUGH 6PC - INTL 1 EA 7.6 5.6 10/21/2025 10/21/2026

7976 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM SORBET PEACH MANGO 6PC - INTL 1 EA 7.6 5.6 10/23/2025 10/23/2026

7977 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM BIRTHDAY CAKE 6PC - INTL 1 EA 7.6 5.6 10/22/2025 10/22/2026

7987 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM STRAWBERRY 6PC - INTL 1 EA 7.6 5.6 10/15/2025 10/15/2026

7988 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM VANILLA 6PC - INTL 1 EA 7.6 5.6 10/17/2025 10/17/2026

7980 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM DULCE DE LECHE 6PCS - INTL 1 EA 7.6 5.6 10/16/2025 10/16/2026

7982 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM PASSION FRUIT 6PC - INTL 1 EA 7.6 5.6 10/22/2025 10/22/2026

7983 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM COOKIES & CREAM 6PC INTL 1 EA 7.6 5.6 10/17/2025 10/17/2026

7984 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM DOUBLE CHOCOLATE 6PC - INTL 1 EA 7.6 5.6 10/14/2025 10/14/2026

7985 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM MATCHA GREEN TEA 6PC - INTL 1 EA 7.6 5.6 10/21/2025 10/21/2026

7986 MY/MOCHI ICE CREAM MANGO 6PC - INTL 1 EA 7.6 5.6 10/15/2025 10/15/2026

33744 Total EA

2812 Total Boxes

TOTAL GROSS WEIGHT 21371.20 LB/ 9693.81 KG

TOTAL NET WEIGHT 15747.20 LB/ 7142.81 KG

Country of Origin: USA

HTS CODE: 2105.00.0010

DESCRIPTION

PACKING LIST

THE MOCHI ICE CREAM COMPANY, LLC

5563 ALCOA AVENUE, VERNON, CA 90058, USA

10/15/2025

IN00302838

FSWT/MYM/07-16

FSKUWAIT

11/14/2025
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